
Bad Boys Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spinellino Michael (08/4466) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alizzi Davide (08/4097) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robortella Pietro (08/4475) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cudia Giorgio (08/4394) 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Mattia (08/4460) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cardellicchio Luca (08/4176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinellino Michael 08/4466 6 9 1,50

Alizzi Davide 08/4097 4 6 1,50

Robortella Pietro 08/4475 6 5 0,83

Cudia Giorgio 08/4394 6 3 0,50

Russo Mattia 08/4460 2 2 1,00

Cardellicchio Luca 08/4176 0 0 0,00

I Pescatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferro Alessia (08/4412) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturin Fabio (08/4472) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iozzi Davide (08/4410) 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Puntel Gabriele Giovanni (08/4477) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrolonardo Stefano (08/4164) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dascanio Domenico (08/6073) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chatrat Praween (08/4396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'aliesio Gabriele (08/4200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnani Manuel (08/4192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferro Alessia 08/4412 6 13 2,17

Venturin Fabio 08/4472 6 10 1,67

Iozzi Davide 08/4410 5 9 1,80

Puntel Gabriele Giovanni 08/4477 4 8 2,00

Mastrolonardo Stefano 08/4164 2 4 2,00

Dascanio Domenico 08/6073 1 3 3,00

Chatrat Praween 08/4396 0 0 0,00

D'aliesio Gabriele 08/4200 0 0 0,00

Magnani Manuel 08/4192 0 0 0,00

I Sampei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scorza Francesco (08/6113) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Walzer Ernesto Jesus (08/6337) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mai Jonathan (08/4202) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parini Oscar (08/6338) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cosentino Riccardo (08/4144) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martello Andrea (08/4141) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Matteis Marcello (08/4040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albertoli Jonathan (08/1989) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oliverio Nicole (08/6258) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scorza Francesco 08/6113 4 12 3,00

Walzer Ernesto Jesus 08/6337 4 11 2,75

Mai Jonathan 08/4202 3 6 2,00

Parini Oscar 08/6338 3 6 2,00

Cosentino Riccardo 08/4144 3 5 1,67

Martello Andrea 08/4141 3 1 0,33

De Matteis Marcello 08/4040 0 0 0,00

Dong Chaoyang 08/4514 0 0 0,00

Albertoli Jonathan 08/1989 2 0 0,00

Oliverio Nicole 08/6258 2 0 0,00



Gli Snipers Skibidiboppy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zoccarato Simone (08/6333) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catalano Thomas (08/4181) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scrigna Luigi (08/4049) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Altamura Vincenzo (08/6202) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salani Tommaso (08/4453) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccarato Eros Giovanni Angelo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zoccarato Simone 08/6333 6 12 2,00

Catalano Thomas 08/4181 6 11 1,83

Scrigna Luigi 08/4049 6 6 1,00

Altamura Vincenzo 08/6202 6 2 0,33

Dispinzieri Mario 08/6332 0 0 0,00

Salani Tommaso 08/4453 0 0 0,00

Zoccarato Eros Giovanni 08/4182 0 0 0,00

I Gemelli Diversi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bucci Elisa (08/4501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghilotti Milena (08/4233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarneri Luca (08/4314) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paone Alessio (08/4513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petronelli Giulia Giada (08/4360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucci Elisa 08/4501 0 0 0,00

Ghilotti Milena 08/4233 0 0 0,00

Grilli Manuel 08/4290 0 0 0,00

Guarneri Luca 08/4314 0 0 0,00

Paone Alessio 08/4513 0 0 0,00

Petronelli Giulia Giada 08/4360 0 0 0,00


